ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112
Stair Stringers
Number of Type or
Product Code Steps Style Finish Vertical height (Approx) Weight per Pair Overall Length
SS02SGS 2 Inground Leg Galv. 525mm 15kg 850mm
SS03SGS 3 Inground Leg Galv. 700mm 20kg 1200mm
SS04SGS 4 Inground Leg Galv. 875mm 25kg 1500mm
SS05SGS 5 Inground Leg Galv. 1050mm 30kg 1800mm
SS06SGS 6 Inground Leg Galv. 1225mm 35kg 2100mm
SS07SGS 7 Inground Leg Galv. 1400mm 40kg 2400mmSS07SGS 7 Inground Leg Galv. 1400mm 40kg 2400mm
SS08SGS 8 Inground Leg Galv. 1575mm 45kg 2700mm
SS09SGS 9 Inground Leg Galv. 1750mm 50kg 3000mm
SS10SGS 10 Inground Leg Galv. 1925mm 55kg 3300mm
SS11SGS 11 Inground Leg Galv. 2100mm 60kg 3600mm
SS12SGS 12 Inground Leg Galv. 2275mm 65kg 4000mm
SS13SGS 13 Inground Leg Galv. 2450mm 70kg 4300mm
SS14SGS 14 Inground Leg Galv. 2625mm 75kg 4600mm
SS15SGS 15 Inground Leg Galv. 2800mm 90kg 4900mm
SS16SGS 16 Inground Leg Galv. 2975mm 95kg 5200mm
SS17SGS 17 Inground Leg Galv. 3150mm 100kg 5500mm
SS18SGS 18 Inground Leg Galv. 3325mm 105kg 5800mm
                                                           * Going Measurement=250mm, Rise Measurment=175mm. All products made to Aust. Std AS1163